COMMSCOPE[®]

U4VMPLUAF 2xMPO12 (female)- LC Uniboot duplex fan out

©2021 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or TM are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the

January, 2020

Ultra Low Loss ULL LazrSPEED® 550 OM5 MPO(female) to LC duplex Uniboot Ruggedized fanout Cable, 24-Fiber, LSZH, 12 fiber PmP 2.0 mm /B2ca

Product Classification	
Portfolio	CommScope®
Product Type	Fiber fan-out cable assembly
Product Brand	SYSTIMAX ULL
Ordering Note	For additional jacket colours, please contact a CommScope Sales
	Representative
General Specifications	
Color, boot A	Black
Color, boot B	Blue
Color, connector A	Black
Color, connector B	Black
Construction Type	Stranded
Fibers per Subunit, quantity	12
Furcation Color	Lime green
Interface, Connector A	MPO-12/UPC
Interface, Connector B	LC/UPC duplex - Uniboot (push-pull and easy polarity change)
Jacket Color	Lime green
Polarity	Method A (female MPO/female MPO)
Total Fibers, quantity	24



Dimensions

Breakout Length

2xMPO12 = 150cm (no gland) for FACT side. 12xLC duplex Uniboot : Staggered for switch side

Optical Specifications

Fiber Type

OM5, LazrSPEED®

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature -10 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F)

EN50575 CPR Cable EuroClass Fire Performance Dca

Environmental Space Dual Rated LSZH/Riser

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Above maximum concentration value

ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant/Exempted

AJVMPMPCF

©2021 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by [®] or [™] are registered trademarks,

respectively, of CommScope.

ROHS Compliant/Exempted